
Bag for Life

I care
about

my
world

REUSABLE, RECYCLABLE, REPLACED FOR FREE FOREVER

This bag is made from 100% recycled polythene

Plastic
fantastic
Our 10p Bag for Life is a great way to carry shopping 
home - when it wears out, bring it back and we’ll 
replace it with a new one for free.

Start collecting
Green Clubcard Points

1 point
per bag

We all know we are using too many carrier bags.

That’s why we’ll give you a Green Clubcard Point 
everytime you re-use a bag instead of taking a new 
one.

You can spend Green Clubcard Points just like 
any other Clubcard Points.

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EBUS
TIMETABLE
For your local store

Tesco Bexhill-on-Sea, Retail Leisure Park, 
Bexhill-on-Sea, East Sussex, TN40 2JS
08456 779049

Please note that all information in this guide was provided in good faith by the bus 
operator.  Tesco Stores Limited will not accept any responsibility for inaccuracies or 
failure of bus services to operate for whatever reason.

We’re open for you 24hrs*
* Store opens continuously from
Monday 8am - Saturday 10pm
Sunday 10am - 4pm

YOUR TEMPORARY 
FREE BUS 
TIMETABLE
Bus timetable from Monday 21st January 2008

Retail Leisure Park

Bexhill-on-Sea 
& Hastings Temporary Store

direct

Fresh fi sh
counter

Family
clothing

Pharmacy

Cafe Photo-
processing

Tesco
direct

These services relate to Tesco Bexhill only
These bus services are operated by: 
Rambler Coaches 01424 752505

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EThursday only

Malvern Way - TESCO
via Hastings Pier

Malvern Way / Pennine Rise 1025 1358
Malvern Way / Southdown Ave 1027 1356
Lindley Drive Rec. Ground 1029 1354
Elphinstone Road / Downs Road 1031 1352
Blacklands Church 1034 1349
Queens Road, Peacocks 1040 1345
Hastings Pier 1042 1343
Warrior Square 1043 1342
St Leonards Christchurch 1045 1340
St Johns Cg / Pevensey Road 1048 1337
The Green / Albany Road 1050 1335
Filsham Road / Gresham Way 1051 1333
Fern Road / The Links 1052 1332
TESCO Hastings arr 1056 -arr 1056 -arr
TESCO Bexhill arr 1110 -
TESCO Hastings dep - 1328
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1315

Malvern Way / Pennine Rise 1025 1358
 1027 1356

Lindley Drive Rec. Ground 1029 1354
Elphinstone Road / Downs Road 1031 1352
Blacklands Church 1034 1349
Queens Road, Peacocks 1040 1345
Hastings Pier 1042 1343
Warrior Square 1043 1342
St Leonards Christchurch 1045 1340

hns Cg / Pevensey Road 1048 1337
oad 1050 1335

Filsham Road / Gresham Way 1051 1333
Fern Road / The Links 1052 1332

 1056 -
 -

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EMondays only

Robertsbridge - TESCO
via Bodiam

Robertsbridge High Street 1400 1730
Hurst Green Royal George 1405 1725
Flimwell 1410 1721
Hawkhurst Colonade 1415 1716
Sandhurst Green 1423 1708
Bodiam Castle Hotel 1430 1701
Bodiam Dagg Lane 1432 1659
Staplecross Cross Inn 1438 1653
Cripps Corner 1443 1648
Sedlescombe 1446 1645
TESCO Hastings arr 1455 -arr 1455 -arr
TESCO Bexhill arr 1515 -
TESCO Hastings dep - 1640
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1625

tsbridge High Street 1400 1730
Hurst Green Royal George 1405 1725
Flimwell 1410 1721

rst Colonade 1415 1716
Sandhurst Green 1423 1708
Bodiam Castle Hotel 1430 1701
Bodiam Dagg Lane 1432 1659
Staplecross Cross Inn 1438 1653
Cripps Corner 1443 1648
Sedlescombe 1446 1645

 1455 -
 -

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C ETuesdays only

Cambersands - TESCO
via Udimore

Cambersands 0915 1300
Rye Station Approach 0930 1250
Tilling Green 0933 1247
Udimore Kings Head 0940 1240
Broad Oak Garage 0945 1235
Brede Red Lion 0949 1231
Westfi eld School 0954 1226
Harrow Junction 1000 1220
TESCO Hastings arr 1005 -arr 1005 -arr
TESCO Bexhill arr 1025 -
TESCO Hastings dep - 1215
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1155

Cambersands 0915 1300
Rye Station Approach 0930 1250
Tilling Green 0933 1247
Udimore Kings Head 0940 1240
Broad Oak Garage 0945 1235
Brede Red Lion 0949 1231
Westfi eld School 0954 1226
Harrow Junction 1000 1220

 1005 -
 -

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EMonday, Tuesday & Wednesday

Sidley - TESCO
via Gunters Lane & Sea Road

Sidley Payless 0945 1235
Turkey Road 0948 1232
Gunters Lane / Glenleigh Park 0950 1225
Birkdale / Pages Lane 1002 1218
Town Hall Square 1005 1215
Sea Road / De La Warr Parade 1010 1210
Brookfi eld Road / Cantalupe Road 1012 1208
Ridgewood Gardens 1017 1203
TESCO Bexhill arr 1022 -
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1200

Sidley Payless 0945 1235
Turkey Road 0948 1232

Lane / Glenleigh Park 0950 1225
1002 1218

Town Hall Square 1005 1215
Sea Road / De La Warr Parade 1010 1210
Brookfi eld Road / Cantalupe Road 1012 1208
Ridgewood Gardens 1017 1203

 -

D E

F

H



Where are you travelling from ....
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SHUTTLE BUS
SERVICE

Hollington
Estate

Bus Route
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Location Bus Days of operation
Battle B Wednesdays
Blacklands Church D Thursdays
Bodiam Castle E Mondays
Bodiam Dagg Lane E Mondays
Bohemia Road C FridaysBohemia Road C Fridays
Birkdale H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Broad Oak F Tuesdays
Brede F Tuesdays
Brookfi eld Road H Mondays, Tuesdays, WednesdaysBrookfi eld Road H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Camber Sands F Tuesdays
Catsfi eld B Wednesdays
Cripps Corner B Wednesdays
 E Mondays

Location Bus Days of operation
Devonshire Road A Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays
Elphinstone Road D Fridays
Fairlight (Cove Hotel) C Fridays
Fern Road D Thursdays
Filsham Road D ThursdaysFilsham Road D Thursdays
Flimwell E Mondays
Guestling C Fridays
Gunters Lane H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Halton Flats C FridaysHalton Flats C Fridays
Harrow Junction F Tuesdays
Hastings Pier D Thursdays
Hawkhurst E Mondays
Hurst Green E Mondays

Location Bus Days of operation
Icklesham C Fridays
Lundley Drive D Fridays
Malvern Way D Thursdays
Nazareth House A Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays
Ninfi eld A MondaysNinfi eld A Mondays
Northiam B Wednesdays
Ore C Fridays
Pebsham Estate A Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays
Pett Level C FridaysPett Level C Fridays
Queens Road D Thursdays
Ridgewood Gardens H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Robertsbridge E Mondays
Rye F Tuesdays
Sandhurst Green E Mondays
Sea Road H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Sedlescombe B Wednesdays
 E Mondays
Sidley A Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays
 H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Staplecross B Wednesdays
 E Mondays
St Leonards D Thursdays
St Johns D Thursdays
Tilling Green F Tuesdays
The Green D Thursdays
Town Centre C Fridays
Town Hall Square A Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays
 H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Turkey Road H Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays
Udimore F Tuesdays
Warrior Square D Thursdays
Westfi eld School F Tuesdays
Whitefriars Hotel C FridaysWhitefriars Hotel C Fridays
Winchelsea Beach C Fridays
Winchelsea New Inn C Fridays

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EMonday, Wednesday & Friday

Ninfi eld - Sidley - TESCO
via Pebsham Estate

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EWednesdays only

Northiam - TESCO
via Sedlescombe Village

FREE BUSFREE BUS

SE R V I C E

SE R V I C EFridays only

Guestling - TESCO
via Pett Level

*-Mondays only

Ninfi eld, Lower Street 0910* 1250*
Sidley, Southlands Road 0915 1245
Sidley, Payless 0920 1240
Town Hall Square 0925 1235
Devonshire Road 0930 1230
Nazareth House 0935 1225
Pebsham Estate 0940 1220
TESCO Bexhill arr 0945 -
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1215

, Lower Street 0910* 1250*
Sidley, Southlands Road 0915 1245
Sidley, Payless 0920 1240
Town Hall Square 0925 1235
Devonshire Road 0930 1230

35 1225
Pebsham Estate 0940 1220

 -

Northiam, Goddens Hill 1030 1408
Staplecross, Cross Inn 1040 1358
Cripps Corner 1045 1353
Sedlescombe Village 1048 1350
Battle Marley, Gardens 1053 1345
Battle, Virgins Lane 1058 1340
Battle, Fire Station 1100 1338
Battle Abbey 1103 1335
Catsfi eld 1113 1327
TESCO Bexhill arr 1130 -
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1310

Northiam, Goddens Hill 1030 1408
Staplecross, Cross Inn 1040 1358
Cripps Corner 1045 1353
Sedlescombe Village 1048 1350
Battle Marley, Gardens 1053 1345
Battle, Virgins Lane 1058 1340

ation 1100 1338
Battle Abbey 1103 1335
Catsfi eld 1113 1327

 -

Guestling, White Hart 0915 1325
Iclesham, Goldenhurst Green 0923 1317
Winchelsea, New Inn 0927 1313
Winchelsea Beach 0935 1305
Pett Level 0940 1300
Fairlight Cove, Hotel 0945 1255
Ore, rear of Oddfellows Arms 0955 1245
Halton Flats 0957 1242
Whitefriars Hotel 1000 1240
Town Centre 1005 1235
Bohemia Road 1010 1230
TESCO Hastings dep 1015 -
TESCO Bexhill arr 1035 -
TESCO Hastings dep - 1225
TESCO Bexhill dep - 1205

Guestling, White Hart 0915 1325
Iclesham, Goldenhurst Green 0923 1317
Winchelsea, New Inn 0927 1313
Winchelsea Beach 0935 1305
Pett Level 0940 1300
Fairlight Cove, Hotel 0945 1255

rear of Oddfellows Arms 0955 1245
Halton Flats 0957 124
Whitefriars Hotel 1000 1240
Town Centre 1005 1235
Bohemia Road 1010 1230

 1015 -
 -

Timetables for services D, E, F & H overleaf

BUS

X
During the re-development of our Hastings store, a Free Shuttle bus 
will operate as below.

TESCO Hastings  1000 1100 1200 1300
TESCO Bexhill   1020 1120 1220 1320

TESCO Bexhill   1030 1130 1230 1330 1430
TESCO Hastings  1050 1150 1250 1350 1450

A B C

Mondays to Saturdays

Tesco reserves the right to change this timetable without 
notice to respond to customer requirements

From Hastings store via Church Wood Drive, Tile Barn Road, Lancaster Road, Old Church Road, Battle Road, Blackman Ave, Lewis Road, 
Oxford Road, Coventry Road, Hollington Old Lane, Stonehouse Drive, Ironlatch Avenue, Wishing Tree Roundabout, Harley Shute Road, 
Bexhill Road, Hastings Road, Bexhill Store.

Route Description: From Bexhill Store, Hastings Road, Bexhill Road, Harley Shute Road, Crowhurst Road, Church Wood Drive, Hastings Store.


